
RESULTATLISTE "Foreløbig"

2. Hovedkredsstævne 15m 2012

1 83038 Simon Wallentin Nielsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 200/09 199/13 399/22 Guld

2 34051 Sofie Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 200/09 197/07 397/16

3 98903 Troels Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/05 195/07 389/12

1 95037 Jacob H. Jørgensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 196/07 196/08 392/15 Guld

2 92931 Anne Sofie Madsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 195/06 196/04 391/10 Sølv

3 97686 Jacob Lund Friis 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 195/06 195/06 390/12

4 90641 Rasmus Carstensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 190/02 190/01 380/03

5 98898 Anders Christiansen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 180/03 195/05 375/08

1 93185 Jimmi Thovtrup 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 191/05 190/04 381/09 Guld

2 103364 Anders Pedersen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 187/03 190/05 377/08 Sølv

3 97436 Jonas Ellegaard Jakobsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 189/04 187/02 376/06 Bronze

4 102505 Patrik Eg Larsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 191/01 185/01 376/02

5 95036 Marcel Wolfgang 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 187/03 181/01 368/04

6 98900 Anders Rask 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 183/01 178/00 361/01

1 104086 Mathias Jørgensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 193/03 191/06 384/09 Guld

2 101994 Tobias Høiland 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 186/01 187/02 373/03 Sølv

3 103367 Mads Thestrup Bertelsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 184/01 185/01 369/02 Bronze

4 104748 Oscar Loldrup Bech-Hansen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 175/00 182/01 357/01

5 102773 Mikkel Mortensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 178/00 177/00 355/00

6 99003 Laust D. Pultz-Hansen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 178/02 175/00 353/02

7 103360 Jacob Laursen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 161/00 159/00 320/00

8 104749 Gustav Loldrup Bech-Hansen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 149/01 148/00 297/01

9 104534 Nico Bangert 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 107/01 178/01 285/02

1 39346 Jeppe Brydsø Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 192/01 190/00 382/01 Guld

2 38985 Sara Pedersen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 185/01 188/02 373/03 Sølv

3 39087 Thomas Søndergaard 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 191/02 182/02 373/04

4 34084 Mette Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 186/01 181/00 367/01

5 38189 Morten Christensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 158/01 143/00 301/01

1 40574 Michael Pultz- Hansen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 184/01 184/01 368/02 Guld

2 39476 Bent Christensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 175/00 175/01 350/01

3 38124 Uwe Tankred 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 175/01 173/01 348/02

1 38352 Doris Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 183/00 179/02 362/02 Guld

2 39347 Jens Peter Sørensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 177/00 180/01 357/01 Sølv

3 38129 Tonny Christensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 172/01 172/00 344/01

4 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 163/00 170/00 333/00

5 39146 Preben Nielsen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 157/00 166/00 323/00

1 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 191/01 196/04 387/05

1 39057 Werner Kjeldsen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 196/03 197/08 393/11 Guld

2 39410 Erik Hungeberg 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 191/03 191/03 382/06 Sølv

3 39276 Laila Højgaard 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 190/01 187/01 377/02

4 39388 Hans Lykkegård Christiansen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 186/04 186/03 372/07

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2



1 39059 Villy Andersen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 192/02 192/00 384/02 Guld

2 97820 Conie Kristensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 186/01 193/05 379/06 Sølv

3 39200 Mogens Callesen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 186/03 186/03 372/06

4 38172 Peder Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 185/01 183/01 368/02

1 39163 Patrick Laursen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 195/05 199/07 394/12 Guld

2 39291 Kim Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 195/07 197/08 392/15

1 104747 Anja Loldrup Bech-Hansen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 170/01 166/00 336/01

1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 200/09 P

1 83038 Simon Wallentin Nielsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 200/09 P

3 98903 Troels Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/05

1 95037 Jacob H. Jørgensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 196/07 P

2 92931 Anne Sofie Madsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 195/06 P

2 97686 Jacob Lund Friis 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 195/06

4 90641 Rasmus Carstensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 190/02

5 98898 Anders Christiansen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 180/03

1 103510 Nicoline Sjørup Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 195/02 P

2 93185 Jimmi Thovtrup 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 191/05 P

3 102505 Patrik Eg Larsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 191/01

4 97436 Jonas Ellegaard Jakobsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 189/04

5 103364 Anders Pedersen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 187/03

5 95036 Marcel Wolfgang 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 187/03

7 98900 Anders Rask 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 183/01

1 104086 Mathias Jørgensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 193/03 P

2 101994 Tobias Høiland 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 186/01 P

3 103367 Mads Thestrup Bertelsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 184/01 P

4 99003 Laust D. Pultz-Hansen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 178/02

5 102773 Mikkel Mortensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 178/00

6 104748 Oscar Loldrup Bech-Hansen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 175/00

7 103360 Jacob Laursen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 161/00

8 104749 Gustav Loldrup Bech-Hansen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 149/01

9 104534 Nico Bangert 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 107/01

1 39346 Jeppe Brydsø Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 192/01 P

2 39087 Thomas Søndergaard 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 191/02 P

3 34084 Mette Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 186/01

4 38985 Sara Pedersen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 185/01

5 38189 Morten Christensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 158/01

1 40574 Michael Pultz- Hansen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 184/01 P

2 38124 Uwe Tankred 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 175/01

3 39476 Bent Christensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 175/00

1 38352 Doris Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 183/00 P

2 39347 Jens Peter Sørensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 177/00 P

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V3

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK3

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3



3 38129 Tonny Christensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 172/01

4 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 163/00

5 39146 Preben Nielsen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 157/00

1 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 191/01 P

1 39057 Werner Kjeldsen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 196/03 P

2 39410 Erik Hungeberg 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 191/03

3 39276 Laila Højgaard 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 190/01

4 39388 Hans Lykkegård Christiansen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 186/04

1 39059 Villy Andersen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 192/02 P

2 39200 Mogens Callesen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 186/03

3 97820 Conie Kristensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 186/01

4 38172 Peder Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 185/01

1 39291 Kim Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 195/07 P

2 39163 Patrick Laursen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 195/05

1 104747 Anja Loldrup Bech-Hansen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 170/01 P

1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 200/11 198/10 398/21 Guld

2 98903 Troels Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 197/05 199/07 396/12

1 97685 Tobias Mogensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 199/05 197/08 396/13 Guld

2 90543 Jesper Nielsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 196/02 197/01 393/03 Sølv

3 87879 Mathias Mortensen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 191/04 191/02 382/06

4 81871 Martin Laursen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 179/01 181/04 360/05

1 103971 Mathias Høiland 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 187/04 189/02 376/06 Guld

2 101846 Frederik Mogensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 180/01 179/01 359/02

1 101995 Nikolai Højland 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 189/03 193/02 382/05

1 39346 Jeppe Brydsø Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/02 192/00 386/02 Guld

2 39087 Thomas Søndergaard 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 184/00 185/01 369/01

3 34084 Mette Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 179/02 186/02 365/04

1 39476 Bent Christensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 173/01 173/01 346/02

1 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 195/03 198/03 393/06

1 93056 Jytte Sørensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 192/04 191/03 383/07

1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 200/11 P

2 98903 Troels Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 197/05

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V3

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK3

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1



1 97685 Tobias Mogensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 199/05 P

2 90543 Jesper Nielsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 196/02

3 87879 Mathias Mortensen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 191/04

4 81871 Martin Laursen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 179/01

1 103971 Mathias Høiland 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 187/04 P

2 101846 Frederik Mogensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 180/01

3 97431 Katrine Nielsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 171/00

1 101995 Nikolai Højland 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 189/03 P

1 39346 Jeppe Brydsø Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/02 P

2 39087 Thomas Søndergaard 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 184/00

3 34084 Mette Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 179/02

1 39476 Bent Christensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 173/01 P

1 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 195/03 P

1 93056 Jytte Sørensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 192/04 P

1 39048 Bjarne Fahnøe 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 268/93 275/93 543/186

1 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 263/86 266/91 529/177

1 39291 Kim Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 241/82 226/77 467/159

1 99418 Jannik Christiansen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 259/90 258/86 517/176 Guld

2 102463 Henning Carstensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 243/86 232/77 475/163 Sølv

3 39067 Troels Christensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 238/81 229/80 467/161 Bronze

4 103871 Jørgen Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 218/60 220/75 438/135

5 38131 Tommy Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 212/59 199/64 411/123

6 102767 Lars Mortensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 211/71 194/65 405/136

7 93099 Jens Otto Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 196/70 192/65 388/135

8 103870 Leo Larsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 193/63 180/67 373/130

1 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 248/87 260/87 508/174

1 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 268/89 267/86 535/175 Guld

2 39413 Ejlif B. Christensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 235/83 241/82 476/165

3 39145 Preben D. Hermansen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 235/78 241/78 476/156

1 104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 220/78 237/68 457/146 Guld

2 39423 Dennis Højgaard 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 198/68 198/70 396/138

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J2

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab V1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab V2

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 2

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 3

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 4



1 34163 Børge Bladsgård 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 271/91 P

2 39048 Bjarne Fahnøe 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 268/93

1 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 263/86 P

1 39291 Kim Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 241/82 P

1 99418 Jannik Christiansen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 259/90 P

2 102463 Henning Carstensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 243/86 P

3 39067 Troels Christensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 238/81 P

4 91088 Niels Nielsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 225/76

5 103871 Jørgen Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 218/60

6 38131 Tommy Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 212/59

7 102767 Lars Mortensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 211/71

8 93099 Jens Otto Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 196/70

9 103870 Leo Larsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 193/63

1 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 248/87 P

1 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 268/89 P

2 34157 Carl M Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 266/86

3 39413 Ejlif B. Christensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 235/83

4 39145 Preben D. Hermansen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 235/78

1 104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 220/78 P

2 39423 Dennis Højgaard 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 198/68

1 83066 Dennis Jørgensen 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 174/57 166/60 340/117

1 39048 Bjarne Fahnøe 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 262/93 267/87 529/180

1 102463 Henning Carstensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 257/94 270/85 527/179 Guld

2 38347 Erik Nielsen Lorenzen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 253/86 248/79 501/165 Sølv

3 39291 Kim Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 249/85 242/83 491/168

4 39347 Jens Peter Sørensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 233/73 217/71 450/144

1 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 262/88 265/92 527/180 Guld

2 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 249/85 261/89 510/174

3 39145 Preben D. Hermansen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 238/83 234/80 472/163

1 93056 Jytte Sørensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 269/86 263/88 532/174

1 83066 Dennis Jørgensen 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 174/57 P

1 34163 Børge Bladsgård 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 278/91 P

1 39048 Bjarne Fahnøe 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 262/93 P

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V2

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab JUN

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 2

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 4

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V1

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 3

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab VET

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅKL

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse JUN



1 102463 Henning Carstensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 257/94 P

2 38347 Erik Nielsen Lorenzen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 253/86

3 39291 Kim Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 249/85

4 39347 Jens Peter Sørensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 233/73

1 34157 Carl M Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 274/92 P

2 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 262/88

3 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 249/85

4 39145 Preben D. Hermansen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 238/83

1 93056 Jytte Sørensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 269/86 P

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅKL

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse VET


